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COMPREHENSIVE PLAN COMMITTEE MEMBER AND CONTACT INFO

January 8, 2016

City of Greenville Boards and Commissions:

1.

Planning and Zoning Commission Rep:

Terry King
1310 Thomas Langston Road #7
Winterville, NC 28590

Ph. 252-412-5228
e-mail terryeu2@aol.com

Planning and Zoning Commission Rep:

Tony Parker
1613 Wimbledon Dr., #32
Greenville, NC 27858

C. (252) 258-9987 0. (252) 758-2616
Tparker1961@msn.com

Bicycle and Pedestrian Commission Rep:

Brian Glover
1407 N. Overlook Dr.
Greenville, NC 27858

Phone: 434-979-7033
glover@ecu.edu
Brian.d.glover@gmail.com

Recreation and Parks Commission Rep:

Audrey Gates Nealy
1817 Gretna Dr.
Greenville, NC 27834

(252) 258-4322
agatesnealy@gmail.com



Environmental Advisory Commission Rep:

Emilie Kane
1706 Canterbury Rd.
Greenville, NC 27858

Ph. 252-355-6789
emilieskane@gmail.com

Human Relations Council Rep:

Loyd Horton

527 Longmeadow Rd.

Greenville, NC 27858

Ph. 252-758-2936 and 252-414-2579
Loyd_horton@yahoo.com

Historic Preservation Commission Rep:
Ryan Webb  (alternate is Dr. David Ames)
2012 Tiffany Dr.,

Greenville, NC 27858

H. 916-5549 (H) O. 756-1129
sevenbydesign@mac.com

Board of Adjustment Rep:
Justin Mullarkey

207 Kenilworth Rd
Greenville, NC 27858

252-347-1287
justinamullarkey@gmail.com

Neighborhood Advisory Committee Rep
Brenda Diggs

4110 Treetops Circle

Winterville, NC 28590

252-321-7047, C. 252-814-7389.
bdiggs@embargmail.com



Community Partners:

10. East Carolina University Rep:

William Bagnell, Associate Vice Chancellor
Campus Operations

East Carolina University

1001 East Fourth St.

Greenville, NC 27835

Phone: 38-6858
bagnellw@ecu.edu

11. Vidant Medical Center Rep:

Reggie Pearson

PO Box 6028

2100 Stantonsburg Rd.
Greenville, NC 27834

(252) 847-2359
Reggie.pearson@vidanthealth.com

12. Uptown Greenville Rep:

Bianca Shoneman
PO Box 92
Greenville, NC 27835

(252) 561-8400
Bianca@uptowngreenville.com

13. Home Builders Association:

William Kidd, President

Kidd Construction Group
1645 Arlington Blvd., Suite G
Greenville, NC 27858

0. (252) 412-0598 C. (252) 412-4254
kcgbuildgreen@gmail.com



14. Pitt County Committee of 100:

Donnie Brewer, President
Rivers & Associates, Inc.
107 East Second Street
Greenville, NC 27858

(252) 752-4135 C. (252) 717-9944
dbrewer@riversandassociates.com

15. Pitt Greenville Chamber of Commerce:
Fred Mattox
PO Box 425
Greenville, NC 27835

Phone 301-366-2217
fredtmattox@msn.com

Mayor and City Council Appointments:

16. Mayor Thomas Appointment

F. Bruce Sauter, FAI, President

F. Bruce Sauter & Associates, Inc.
2301 Executive Circle

Greenville, NC 27834

(252)-758-7000, ext. 205, C. (252) 916-4053
fos@fbrucesauter.com

17. Mayor Pro-Tem Mercer

Brian Farkas
1670 Wimbledon Dr., Apartment 201
Greenville, NC 27858

(252) 714-5125
brian.a.farkas@gmail.com

18. Council Member Smith

Bryant Kittrell

Kittrell & Armstrong, LLC
2815 B. Charles Blvd
Greenville, NC 27858

(252) 355-0088
bryant@kittrellandarmstrong.com




19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Council Member Glover

Kevin Faison
2203 Old Courthouse Dr.
Greenville, NC 27858

(252) 814-0026
kef0906@yahoo.com

Council Member Blackburn

Ann Maxwell
1506 East Fifth St.
Greenville, NC 27858

(252) 758-7832
annmax63@amail.com

Council Member Smiley

Inez Fridley
2003 E. Fifth St.
Greenville, NC 27834

(252) 758-8959
skeezik@greenvillenc.com

Council Member Croskery

Jon Day

Jon Day & Associates, Inc.
P.O. Box 507

223 Commerce St., Suite A
Greenville, NC 27835-0507

(252)-756-1119
jonday1@embargmail.com

Council Member Connelly

Jim Blount
300 Crown Point Rd.
Greenville, NC 27858

252-916-0481
iim@blountpropertiesnc.com

Council Member Woelkers Appointment



Chris Woelkers
1105 E. 5" St.
Greenville, NC 27858

252-413-9935
Chris@taffco.com

Others to Participate:
City Staff Members (Planning Div. Staff, Merrill, Kevin Mulligan)

Alan Lilley, Planning Director
Town of Winterville

2571 Railroad St.

PO Box 1459

Winterville, NC 28590-1459

alan.lilley@wintervillenc.com
252-215-2358

James Rhodes, AICP, Pitt County Planning Director
1717 W. 5" St.
Greenville, NC 27834

252-902-3250
james.rhodes@pittcountync.gov

Dr. Ethan Lenker, Superintendent
Pitt County Schools

252-830-4265
lenkere@pitt.k12.nc.us

GUC, Chris Padget, padgetcn@guc.com

Jeff Cabaniss, Division Planning Engineer
NCDOT Division 2

PO Box 1587

Greenville, NC 27835

252-439-2836

jcabaniss@ncdot.gov



